
Vacancy Employer Location

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

APPRENTICE LEVEL 3

CUSTOMER SERVICE

PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2 

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

SOFTWARE DEVELOPER

LEVEL 4

ICT LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

COMMERCIAL PROCUREMENT

AND SUPPLY LEVEL 4

ASSISTANT ACCOUNTANT

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

APPRENTICE LEVEL 3

Reference 
Number

Closing 
Date

JACK AND JILL

PRESCHOOL LTD

THE PARK PRIMARY

SCHOOL SGC

WE CARE AND 

REPAIR LTD

LITTLE RAINBOWS PRE-

SCHOOL CIC LTD

BRISTOL FREE SCHOOL

SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE

AND STROUD COLLEGE

THOMAS KEBLE SCHOOL

BALLOON LETTING

COMPANY LIMITED

HOCHTIEF (UK)

CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GILLESPIE BS LIMITED

UNIVERSITY DAY NURSERY

VAC1000138548

VAC1000172069

VAC1000160358

VAC1000164415

VAC1000164557

VAC1000165541

VAC1000170867

VAC1000170435

VAC1000169314

VAC1000168531

VAC1000171991

BS9 3JY

BS15 9TP

BS2 0BH

BS34 6BD

BS10 6NJ

BS34 7AT

GL6 7DY

BS9 3HQ

SN5 6PE

BS7 0SF

BS2 8BW

25 JUN 2023

23 JUN 2023

28 JUN 2023

01 JUL 2023

28 JUN 2023

12 JUN 2023

20 JUN 2023

21 JUN 2023

30 JUN 2023

23 JUN 2023

01 JUL 2023



TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

FIRE EMERGENCY AND

SECURITY SYSTEMS

TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3

FIRE EMERGENCY AND

SECURITY SYSTEMS

TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3

ACCOUNTS OR FINANCE

ASSISTANT LEVEL 2

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

APPRENTICE TEACHING

ASSISTANT LEVEL 3

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

APPRENTICE

CHURCHDOWN SCHOOL

ACADEMY

ST MICHAELS STOKE

GIFFORD P C C

PRICE'S MILL SURGERY

SELECT SECURITY

SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIA FIRE AND SECURITY

LTD

MENSIS PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES

BRIARWOOD SPECIAL

SCHOO L BCC

WRIGGLYPEEPS LLP

BEGBROOK PRIMARY

ACADEMY CLF

HEART OF THE FOREST

COMMUNITY SPECIAL

SCHOOL GCC

CHARTWELL FUNDING

LIMITED

THE GREEN DOOR

NURSERYCARLA FREEMAN

DAISYCHAIN BRISTOL LTD

TORWOOD HOUSE

SCHOOL LTD

PURPLE CHILDCARE

BRISTOL LTD

CABOT LEARNING

FEDERATION

VAC1000155912

VAC1000171216

VAC1000155913

VAC1000148347

VAC1000150625

VAC1000160352

VAC1000172075

VAC1000168451

VAC1000168417

VAC1000167892

VAC1000160835

VAC1000171988

VAC1000171221

VAC1000171220

VAC1000171985

VAC1000171271

GL3 2RB

BS34 8PD

GL6 0DQ

BS37 4NG

GL7 1YG

GL13 9AA

BS16 4EA

BS16 1QY

BS16 1HG

GL5 4AX

BS37 5HZ

BS6 5DQ

BS8 3BS

BS6 6XE

BS10 7DL

BS15 8BD

 22 JUN 2023

 30 JUN 2023

8 JUN 2023

30 JUN 2023

30 JUL 2023

22 JUN 2023

14 AUG 2023

01 AUG 2023

22 JUN 2023

22 JUN 2023

14 JUN 2023

01 JUL 2023

30 JUN 2023

30 JUN 2023

01 JUL 2023

23 JUN 2023

Vacancy Employer LocationReference 
Number

Closing 
Date



Vacancy Employer LocationReference 
Number

Closing 
Date

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

HOUSING CONTRACTS

APPRENTICE

PLANNING SUPPORT

APPRENTICE

CUSTOMER SERVICES

APPRENTICE (PROPERTY

CARE, LITTLECOMBE)

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

APPRENTICE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

INFORMATION

COMMUNICATIONS

TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3 

POPPYSEEDS DAY

NURSERY LIMITED

STROUD DISTRICT

COUNCIL

STROUD DISTRICT

COUNCIL

STROUD DISTRICT

COUNCIL

STROUD DISTRICT

COUNCIL

BRISTOL BOILER COMPANY

LTD

TIDDLERS DAY NURSERY

LTD

CROSSWAYS INFANT &

JUNIOR SCHOOL

AMX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VAC1000160231

VAC1000171997

VAC1000172002

VAC1000172005

VAC1000172006

VAC1000171217

VAC1000171215

VAC1000171089

VAC1000170979

GL3 4HJ

GL5 4UB

GL5 4UB

GL5 4UB

GL5 4UB

BS3 1HJ

BS31 3D

BS35 2HQ

BS16 7FL

20 JUN 2023

25 JUN 2023

25 JUN 2023

25 JUN 2023

25 JUN 2023

30 JUN 2023

30 JUN 2023

28 JUN 2023

30 JUN 202

apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk www.sgscol.ac.uk

GET IN TOUCH

07984540886

SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!)  
Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies. 

https://www.instagram.com/sgscollegeapprenticeships/
https://www.facebook.com/sgscollegeapprenticeshipopportunities
https://www.tiktok.com/@sgsapprenticeships

