

## **APPRENTICESHIP** VACANCIES AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	JACK AND JILL PRESCHOOL LTD	VAC1000138548	BS9 3JY	25 JUN 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION APPRENTICE LEVEL 3	THE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL SGC	VAC1000172069	BS15 9TP	23 JUN 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2	WE CARE AND REPAIR LTD	VAC1000160358	BS2 OBH	28 JUN 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	LITTLE RAINBOWS PRE- SCHOOL CIC LTD	VAC1000164415	BS34 6BD	01 JUL 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	BRISTOL FREE SCHOOL	VAC1000164557	BS10 6NJ	28 JUN 2023
SOFTWARE DEVELOPER LEVEL 4	SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE	VAC1000165541	BS34 7AT	12 JUN 2023
ICT LEVEL 3	THOMAS KEBLE SCHOOL	VAC1000170867	GL6 7DY	20 JUN 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	BALLOON LETTING COMPANY LIMITED	VAC1000170435	BS9 3HQ	21 JUN 2023
COMMERCIAL PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLY LEVEL 4	HOCHTIEF (UK) CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	VAC1000169314	SN5 6PE	30 JUN 2023
ASSISTANT ACCOUNTANT LEVEL 3	GILLESPIE BS LIMITED	VAC1000168531	BS7 OSF	23 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE LEVEL 3	UNIVERSITY DAY NURSERY	VAC1000171991	BS2 8BW	01 JUL 2023

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	CHURCHDOWN SCHOOL ACADEMY	VAC1000155912	GL3 2RB	22 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	ST MICHAELS STOKE GIFFORD P C C	VAC1000171216	BS34 8PD	30 JUN 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	PRICE'S MILL SURGERY	VAC1000155913	GL6 ODQ	8 JUN 2023
FIRE EMERGENCY AND SECURITY SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3	SELECT SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	VAC1000148347	BS37 4NG	30 JUN 2023
FIRE EMERGENCY AND SECURITY SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3	CIA FIRE AND SECURITY LTD	VAC1000150625	GL7 IYG	30 JUL 2023
ACCOUNTS OR FINANCE ASSISTANT LEVEL 2	MENSIS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	VAC1000160352	GL13 9AA	22 JUN 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	BRIARWOOD SPECIAL SCHOOL BCC	VAC1000172075	BS16 4EA	14 AUG 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	WRIGGLYPEEPS LLP	VAC1000168451	BS16 1QY	01 AUG 2023
APPRENTICE TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	BEGBROOK PRIMARY ACADEMY CLF	VAC1000168417	BS16 1HG	22 JUN 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	HEART OF THE FOREST COMMUNITY SPECIAL SCHOOL GCC	VAC1000167892	GL5 4AX	22 JUN 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	CHARTWELL FUNDING LIMITED	VAC1000160835	BS37 5HZ	14 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	THE GREEN DOOR NURSERYCARLA FREEMAN	VAC1000171988	BS6 5DQ	01 JUL 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	DAISYCHAIN BRISTOL LTD	VAC1000171221	BS8 3BS	30 JUN 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	TORWOOD HOUSE SCHOOL LTD	VAC1000171220	BS6 6XE	30 JUN 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	PURPLE CHILDCARE BRISTOL LTD	VAC1000171985	BS10 7DL	01 JUL 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION APPRENTICE	CABOT LEARNING FEDERATION	VAC1000171271	BS15 8BD	23 JUN 2023

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	POPPYSEEDS DAY NURSERY LIMITED	VAC1000160231	GL3 4HJ	20 JUN 2023
HOUSING CONTRACTS APPRENTICE	STROUD DISTRICT COUNCIL	VAC1000171997	GL5 4UB	25 JUN 2023
PLANNING SUPPORT APPRENTICE	STROUD DISTRICT COUNCIL	VAC1000172002	GL5 4UB	25 JUN 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICES APPRENTICE (PROPERTY CARE, LITTLECOMBE)	STROUD DISTRICT COUNCIL	VAC1000172005	GL5 4UB	25 JUN 2023
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT APPRENTICE	STROUD DISTRICT COUNCIL	VAC1000172006	GL5 4UB	25 JUN 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	BRISTOL BOILER COMPANY LTD	VAC1000171217	BS3 1HJ	30 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	TIDDLERS DAY NURSERY LTD	VAC1000171215	BS31 3D	30 JUN 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	CROSSWAYS INFANT & JUNIOR SCHOOL	VAC1000171089	BS35 2HQ	28 JUN 2023
INFORMATION COMMUNICATIONS TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3	AMX SOLUTIONS LIMITED	VAC1000170979	BS16 7FL	30 JUN 202

## **GET IN TOUCH**



apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk



www.sgscol.ac.uk



07984540886

SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!) Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies.







